

# THE CHAPEL

## T O S T A R T

- CRAB ROULADE** ♦ *Gazpacho, cucumber* ♦ 14  
**SMOKED SEATROUT** ♦ *Fennel, dill, mangetout* ♦ 14  
**CONFIT DUCK LEG** ♦ *Heritage pear, pickles* ♦ 13  
**BEETROOT MARINATED BURRATA** ♦ *Basil, baby broad beans, smoked almonds* ♦ *V* ♦ 12  
**POTATO TERRINE** ♦ *Truffle sauce, pickled mushroom, leek purée* ♦ *V* ♦ 12

## T O F O L L O W

- PORK TWO WAYS** ♦ *Confit belly, braised cheek, bok choy, miso broth* ♦ 30  
**BEEF FILLET** ♦ *Kohlrabi, petite onions* ♦ 34  
**STUFFED PLAICE** ♦ *Smoked haddock, artichoke, dill* ♦ 28  
**COD LOIN** ♦ *Caper polenta, pea velouté* ♦ 28  
**ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST** ♦ *Garam masala, coriander* ♦ 26  
**GOAT CHEESE ROYALE** ♦ *Roasted baby beetroot, chive* ♦ *V* ♦ 24

## T O A C C O M P A N Y

- GREENS & BEANS** ♦ *VE* ♦ 6  
**TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI & CONFIT GARLIC** ♦ *VE* ♦ 5  
**GREMOLATA PARMESAN CHIPS** ♦ *V* ♦ 5

## T O F I N I S H

- PANNA COTTA** ♦ *Elderflower, macerated strawberries, mint* ♦ *V* ♦ 8  
**TRINITY** ♦ *Chocolate cream, cherries* ♦ *V* ♦ 8  
**PARFAIT** ♦ *Peach, apricot, raspberry, oats* ♦ *V* ♦ 8

## C H E E S E

- DAILY SELECTION OF CORNISH CHEESE** ♦ *V* ♦ 12

*Vegetarian – V Vegan – VE Gluten-free – GF Gluten-free Option – GFO Dairy-free – DF*

*Please always let your server know of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available for you, but we are unable to provide information on other allergens.*